

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Lth on g/n Belm				
N/Work:-	Phulwariya RCO Road				
	Jagat Singh ko Ghas				
	to mushas Pori Uer				
	Bazarang Bali Mandir				
N/Agency:-	M/s, Sikasani Const ⁿ				
Agr NO :-	22 SBD/2019-20				
Agr Value :-	12137858.00				
	with maintenance				
	@ 0.10% below				

Date of work:- 18.01.2020

Date of completion:- 17.01.2021

Measurement = 2000

15.12.2020

J.C. Abstract of work

(i) Constⁿ of Reference & workyn
Benchmark etc all

1.875 Km @ 10016.11/Km $\rightarrow$ Rs 18780.00

(ii) Constⁿ of reference pillar
and Buryee etc

1.875 Km @ 9336.47/Km $\rightarrow$ Rs 17502.00

(2) Clearing and Grubbing Road

0.56 Hec @ 49495.70/Hec

Continuation $\rightarrow$ Rs 27712.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc PMB P-22					
1120.39m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ →					Rs 193637.00
(4) Const ⁿ of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc all					
1267.02m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ →					Rs 223571.00
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc all					
2614.59m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ →					Rs 153189.00
(6) Earth work in excavation for structure etc all					
160.01m ³ @ 288.17/m ³ →					Rs 45630.00
(7) Sand filling in sand etc all complete job -					
7.32m ³ @ 421.91/m ³ →					Rs 3088.00
(8) Providing PCC in sand etc					
11.34m ³ @ 5703.62/m ³ →					Rs 64679.00
(9) Providing Reinforcement in cement concrete etc					
4.83MT @ 61214.95/MT →					Rs 295668.00
(10) Providing cement-concrete etc all complete					
68.13m ³ @ 7306.72/m ³ →					Rs 49780.00
(11) Providing keep heels etc					
60 nos @ 90.59/each →					Rs 5435.00
(12) Back filling behind abutment etc all					
43.20m ³ @ 2450.81/m ³ →					Rs 105875.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing for Curbings etc all complete					
172.88 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ → Rs 12810.00					
(14) Providing and laying 300mm dia kerb pipe					
30.00 m @ 840.93/m → Rs 25228.00					
(15) Granular sub grade etc with grade					
650.83 m ³ @ 2538.14/m ³ → Rs 1651911.00					
(16) Providing and laying W.B.M. 6th III etc all					
530.92 m ³ @ 3173.54/m ³ → Rs 1684895					
(17) Providing cement concrete etc all complete job-					
784.80 m ³ @ 6566.42/m ³ → Rs 3183400					
(18) Providing and fixing lag board etc all					
2 nos @ 11325.45/each → Rs 22651.00					
(19) Providing laying brick edge Saling etc					
127.50 m ² @ 471.27/m ² → Rs 60087.00					
(20) Providing and applying primer Coats etc all					
4071.56 m ² @ 40.90/m ² → Rs 166526					
(21) Providing and applying touch Coats etc					
4071.56 m ² @ 13.87/m ² → Rs 56472.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) Providing and Laying etc all complete job -					
					4071.56 m ² @ 192.74/m ² → Rs 784752.00
(23) Providing and Laying boulder up to 100mm etc					
					56.70 m ³ @ 3130.36/m ³ → Rs 177491.00
(24) Providing kilometer stone etc					
(i) 2 nos @ 2402.43/each → Rs 4805.00					
(ii) 8 nos @ 647.48/each → Rs 5180.00					
(25) Providing boundary pillar etc all complete job -					
					37 nos @ 524.73/each → Rs 19415.00
(26) Painting on concrete surface					
					33.48 m ² @ 96.40/each → Rs 3227.00
(27) Providing and concrete surface etc					
					160.00 m ² @ 90.30/m ² → Rs 14448.00
(28) Road marking with hot Applied thermoplastic etc					
					375.00 m ² @ 735.4/m ² → Rs 275775
(29) Providing and fixing name board etc all					
					2 nos @ 1125.45/each → Rs 2251.00
(30) Providing Retroreflectorised					
(i) - 14 nos @ 3701.66/each → Rs 51823.00					
(ii) - 8 nos @ 5015.68/each → Rs 40125.00					
(iii) - 2 nos @ 4315.43/each → Rs 8631.00					
(iv) - 2 nos @ 8272.28/each → Rs 16545.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1	
				<u>R₅</u>	9956078.00
					Less (0.10%) (-) 9956.00
				<u>R₅</u>	9946119.00
					Add (12%) (+) 1193534.00
					L. less (1%) (+) 99461.00
				<u>R₅</u>	11239114.00
					Less payment (-) 8995677.00
					(-) 1570406.00
				<u>R₅</u>	673031.00

Qelu

18.12.2020	
J.E	